
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.22 1'12.92 1'52.60 2'30.35
38.70 39.68 37.75

2 5 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.01 1'15.74 1'55.06 2'33.55
39.73 39.32 38.49

3 3 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.95 1'17.14 1'56.82 2'36.75
40.19 39.68 39.93

4 8 FULCHERI Paolo 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 36.98 1'18.06 1'59.95 2'42.17
41.08 41.89 42.22

5 6 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.41 1'18.10 2'00.36 2'42.22
41.69 42.26 41.86

6 1 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.66 1'21.51 2'04.14 2'45.43
42.85 42.63 41.29

7 2 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.24 1'20.94 2'04.53 2'47.60
42.70 43.59 43.07

8 7 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.28 1'24.76 2'10.26 2'56.17
45.48 45.50 45.91
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Serie 2
1 6 INCANI Marco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 40.10 1'24.94 2'08.78 2'51.96

44.84 43.84 43.18
2 4 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 38.82 1'23.13 2'09.93 2'55.45

44.31 46.80 45.52
3 5 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 40.72 1'26.84 2'13.54 2'57.16

46.12 46.70 43.62
4 2 BOBBIO Alessandro 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 41.98 1'28.19 2'14.99 2'59.95

46.21 46.80 44.96
5 3 GUCCINI Riccardo 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 40.60 1'26.95 2'13.97 3'00.20

46.35 47.02 46.23
6 7 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 40.59 1'27.58 2'14.94 3'01.44

46.99 47.36 46.50
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Serie 3
1 5 SALVATORI Daniele 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 40.92 1'26.93 2'14.02 3'00.58

46.01 47.09 46.56
2 4 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 41.87 1'29.18 2'16.41 3'02.41

47.31 47.23 46.00
3 3 CANAVERO Stefano 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 43.53 1'31.96 2'20.36 3'09.02

48.43 48.40 48.66
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.22 1'12.92 1'52.60 2'30.35

38.70 39.68 37.75
2 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.01 1'15.74 1'55.06 2'33.55

39.73 39.32 38.49
3 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.95 1'17.14 1'56.82 2'36.75

40.19 39.68 39.93
4 FULCHERI Paolo 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 36.98 1'18.06 1'59.95 2'42.17

41.08 41.89 42.22
5 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.41 1'18.10 2'00.36 2'42.22

41.69 42.26 41.86
6 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.66 1'21.51 2'04.14 2'45.43

42.85 42.63 41.29
7 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.24 1'20.94 2'04.53 2'47.60

42.70 43.59 43.07
8 INCANI Marco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 40.10 1'24.94 2'08.78 2'51.96

44.84 43.84 43.18
9 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 38.82 1'23.13 2'09.93 2'55.45

44.31 46.80 45.52
10 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.28 1'24.76 2'10.26 2'56.17

45.48 45.50 45.91
11 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 40.72 1'26.84 2'13.54 2'57.16

46.12 46.70 43.62
12 BOBBIO Alessandro 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 41.98 1'28.19 2'14.99 2'59.95

46.21 46.80 44.96
13 GUCCINI Riccardo 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 40.60 1'26.95 2'13.97 3'00.20

46.35 47.02 46.23
14 SALVATORI Daniele 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 40.92 1'26.93 2'14.02 3'00.58

46.01 47.09 46.56
15 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 40.59 1'27.58 2'14.94 3'01.44

46.99 47.36 46.50
16 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 41.87 1'29.18 2'16.41 3'02.41

47.31 47.23 46.00
17 CANAVERO Stefano 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 43.53 1'31.96 2'20.36 3'09.02

48.43 48.40 48.66
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